Shibaura-Konan Route s
applys for weekdays and weekends

Dest. No. Bus Stop Name First Bus Last Bus
8'- 162 Tamachi Sta. East Gate 7:38 758 818 19:38  19:58 20:18
T 2 Moshiobashi 740 800 8:20 19:40 20:00 20:20
56  Yachiyobashi 742 8:02 8:22 19:42 20:02 20:22
162 57  Shibaura 4-chome 743 803 823 19:43  20:03 20:23
174 Takahamabashi 744 8:.04 824 19:44 20:04 20:24
175  Shibaura Chuo Park Sports Field 747 807 827 19:47 20:07 20:27
176 Hamajibashi 7:48 8:08 8:28 19:48 20:08 20:28
177 Konan-no-Sato 749  8:09 8:29 19:49 20:09 20:29
178 Konan 3-chome 7:50 810 8:30 19:50 20:10 20:30
179 Konan 4-chome 7:53 813 8:33 19:53  20:13  20:33
180 Konan Elementary School 756 816  8:36 19:56 20:16  20:36
Y 181 Konan Ikiiki Plaza 7:57 817 8:37 § 19:57  20:17  20:37
184 182 Shin-Konanbashi 7:58 818  8:38 = 19:58 20:18 20:38
v 183 Konan 1-chome 7:59 8:19 8:39 E 19:59 20:19  20:39
137 Shibaura Chuo Park Ent. 8:00 8:20 8:40 N 20:00 20:20 20:40
% 184  Shinagawa Sta. Konan Gate 8:.03 823 843 5 20:03  20:23  20:43
qCIJ'- 184  Shinagawa Sta. Konan Gate 8:.07 827 847 i) 20:07 20:27  20:47
T 185 Konan 1-chome 809 829 849 =} 20:09 20:29 20:49
186 Shin-Konanbashi 8:11 831 8:51 3 20:11  20:31  20:51
184 187 Konan Ikiiki Plaza 8:11 831 8:51 é 20:11  20:31  20:51
188 Konan Elementary School 8:13 833 853 20:13 20:33  20:53
188-2 Konan 4-chome 8:15 8:35 8:55 20:15 20:35 20:55
189 Konan 3-chome 8:17 837 8:57 20:17  20:37  20:57
176 Hamajibashi 8:19 8:39 8:59 20:19 20:39 20:59
177 Konan-no-Sato 820 8:40 9:00 20:20 20:40 21:00
190  Shibaura Chuo Park Sports Field 823 843 9:.03 20:23  20:43  21:03
162 191 Takahamabashi 824 844 9:.04 20:224 20:44  21:04
54  Shibaura 4-chome 8:25 845 9:.05 20:25 20:45 2105
55  Yachiyobashi 8:27 847 9:.07 20:27 20:47  21:.07
31 Moshiobashi 8:29 8:49 9:09 20:29  20:49 21:09
_— 162 Tamachi Sta. East Gate 830 850 9:110 20:30 20:50 21:10
163 Minato Park Shibaura 8:34 9:14 34 minutes, 14 minutes 20:34
164 Takeshibabashi 8:39 9:19 39 minutes, 19 minutes ~ 20:39
165 Shibaura 2-chome 8:42 9:22 42 minutes, 22 minutes 20:42
162 166 Shibaura 3-chome 8:44 924 44minutes, 24minutes  20:44
167 Shibaura Island 8:46 9:26 46 minutes, 26 minutes 20:46
168 Shiosaibashi Kita 8:49 9:29 49 minutes, 29 minutes 20:49
202 Shiojibashi 8:51 9:31 51 minutes, 31 minutes  20:51
203 Kaigan 3-chome 8:53 9:33 53 minutes, 33 minutes 20:53
204 Kaigan 2-chome 8:55 9:35 55minutes, 35 minutes  20:55
Y 205 Hinodesambashi Ent. 9:01 9:41 01 minutes, 41 minutes 21:01
205 206 Kaigan 2-chome 9:03 9:43  03minutes, 43 minutes  21:03
207 Kaigan 3-chome 9:05 9:45 05 minutes, 45 minutes ~ 21:05
208 Shiojibashi 9:.07 9:47 07 minutes, 47 minutes 21:07
170 Futo Park Ent. 9:09 9:49 09 minutes, 499 minutes ~ 21:09
171  Shibaura Futo Minami 9:11 9:51 11 minutes, 51 minutes 21:11
172 Shibaura Island 9:14 9:54 14 minutes, 54 minutes 21:14
A 193 Shibaura 3-chome 9:16 9:56 16 minutes, 56 minutes ~ 21:16
162 194  Shibaura 2-chome 9:19 9:59  19minutes, 59 minutes  21:19
v 195 Takeshibabashi 9:21 10:01 21 minutes, 01 minutes 21:21
196 Shibaura 1-chome 9:23 10:03 23 minutes, 03 minutes 21:23
% 162 Tamachi Sta. East Gate 9:26 10:06 26 minutes, 06 minutes 21:26
*You can continue riding on the same bus at the Tamachi Sta. ~ @Buses are operated at the above
East Gate and Shinagawa Sta. Konan Gate stops. times every hour from Minato Park

Shibaura to Tamachi Sta. East Gate.



